Fibre application series
Polychem shrink sleeves
Maintaining integrity on fibre optic networks is vital. A new range of airshrink products
from Teleste have been designed to ensure this integrity is maintained. Our range
covers all aspects of cable ducting, fibre cables and the need to keep connections
secure and moisture free.
Fibre application series features
•	Maximum moisture protection
•	Easy installation
•	Shrinks uniformly 100% every time
•	No heat, flame or tools required
•	No special skill sets required to perform shrink
•	Superior low temperature flexibility
Optical passives
OPTICAL PASSIVES / FIBRE APPLICATION SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) MIN. DIAMETER (mm) MAX. DIAMETER (mm)
PCS-DEC-03/04-BK-10 18 1.5 3.0 4.0
PCS-DEC-05/07-BK-10 25 1.5 5.0 7.0
PCS-DEC-07/09-BK-10 25 1.5 7.0 9.0
PCS-DEC-11/16-BK-10 25 1.5 11.5 16.0
PCS-DEC-14/19-BK-10 40 1.5 14.5 19.0
PCS-DEC-17/22-BK-10 40 1.5 17.5 22.0
PCS-DEC-20/28-BK-10 40 1.5 20.5 28.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) MIN. DIAMETER (mm) MAX. DIAMETER (mm)
PCS-FCRS-06/14-BK-10 80 1.5 6.0 14.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) MIN. DIAMETER (mm) MAX. DIAMETER (mm)
PCS-DS-38-BK-10 100 1.5 38.0 38.0
GENERAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER EXPLANATION DUCT SHRINK
Duct Shrink
Designed to fit over existing ducts to cover any

GENERAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER EXPLANATION DUCT END CAPS
Duct End Caps
A range of end caps to fit over various sizes of
ducts to seal them from moisture and dirt.
PCS-DEC-aa-bb-cc
- DEC is Duct End Cap
- aa is dia. in mm, min. and max. e.g. 03/04
- bb is colour (BK=Black)
- cc is quantity per pack (cc=10)
Other sizes available on request
OPTICAL PASSIVES / FIBRE APPLICATION SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) DUCT DIA. (mm) DUCT CONN. DIA. (mm)
PCS-DCS-03/08-CL-10 75 1.5 3.0 8.45
PCS-DCS-04/13-CL-10 75 1.5 4.0 13.0
PCS-DCS-05/12-CL-10 75 1.5 5.0 12.8
PCS-DCS-06/15-CL-10 75 1.5 6.0 15.0
PCS-DCS-07/18-CL-10 75 1.5 7.0 18.0
PCS-DCS-08/16-CL-10 75 1.5 8.0 16.0
PCS-DCS-10/18-CL-10 75 1.5 10.0 18.2
PCS-DCS-12/23-CL-10 75 1.5 12.0 23.0
PCS-DCS-14/52-CL-10 85 1.5 14.5 52.7
PCS-DCS-16/34-CL-10 85 1.5 16.0 34.8
PCS-DCS-18/31-CL-10 85 1.5 18.0 31.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) MIN. DIAMETER (mm) MAX. DIAMETER (mm)
PCS-FBCC-SC-BL-10 32 1.5 6.0 14.0
PCS-FBCC-SC-GN-10 32 1.5 6.0 14.0
PCS-FBCC-SC-BK-10 32 1.5 6.0 14.0
GENERAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER EXPLANATION DUCT CONNECTOR SHRINK
Duct Connector Shrink
Designed to fit over both micro-ducts and their

Service Temp. Range -55°C to+ 150°C MS-202C Dielectric strength 600 V/MIL ASTM-D-876
GENERAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER EXPLANATION BLOWN FIBRE FERRULE SHRINK
Blown Fibre Ferrule Shrink
A small shrink sleeve that aids the installation
of blown fibre ferrules and securely holds it in
place at the back of the connector
PCS-BFFS-aa-bb-cc-dd
- BFFS is Blown Fibre Ferrule Shrink
- aa is cable dia. in mm (aa=01)
- bb is the length of shrink in mm (bb=30)
- cc is colour (BK=Black)
- dd is quantity per pack (cc=10 or 50)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LENGTH (mm) WALL THICKNES (mm) MIN. DIAMETER (mm) MAX. DIAMETER (mm)
PCS-BFFS-01-30 -BK-10 30 1.5 1.0 3.0
PCS-BFFS-01-30-BK-50 30 1.5 1.0 3.0
GENERAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER CHEMICAL SHRINK REMOVAL TOOL
Chemical Shrink Removal Tool
A simple to use tool for the easy removal of